Doon International Public School (D.I.P.S)

Affiliated to Central Board of Senior Secondary Education, New Delhi Affiliation No.: 3530457 and School No.: 81680

9th mile stone, Rishikesh Haridwar Highway, Shyampur, Rishikesh Distt-Dehradun (Uttrakhand) Phone-9997516660, 0135-2452222

Email-dipsrsh@yahoo.com,www.dipsrishikesh.com

"Fee structure"

		P.G To U.K.G (In Rs.)	I to V (In Rs.)	VI to X (In Rs.)
•	Prospectus	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
•	Registration	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
•	Admission fee	13000.00	15000.00	18000.00
•	Annual charge	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00
		20000.00	22000.00	25000.00

Fees Details 2024-25

Classes	Nur. To U.K.G.	I-III	IV-V	VI-VIII	IX- X
Tuition Fees (Monthly)	1800	2000	2300	2400	2700
Tuition Fees (Quarterly)	5400	6000	6900	7200	8100

Documents Required for Admission:

•	Passport size Photograph of Child	04
•	Passport size Photograph of Parent.	02
•	Photocopy of Child's Aadhaar Card.	01
•	Photocopy of Child's Birth Certificate.	01
•	Photocopy of Previous Class Report card.	01

Original T.C (Countersigned by State Education Dept.)

Note:-

- Last date for submitting fee 12th of quarter month.
- Parents may deposit quarterly fee as per schedule :-

April to June (up to 12th April) July to Sep (up to 12th July) Oct to Dec (up to 12th Oct)Jan to March (up to 12th Jan)

- After the due date fine of Rs. 10 per day will be charged.
- No fee is refundable in any case.

Doon International Public School (D.I.P.S)

Affiliated to Central Board of Senior Secondary Education, New Delhi Affiliation No. : 3530457 and School No. : 81680

9th mile stone, Rishikesh Haridwar Highway, Shyampur, Rishikesh Distt-Dehradun (Uttrakhand) Phone-9997516660, 0135-2452222 Email-dipsrsh@yahoo.com,www.dipsrishikesh.com

<u>"Fee structure"</u> (CLASS – XI & XII)

New Admission fee=19,000 (In Rupees)Registration fee=3,000 (In Rupees)Prospectus=2,000 (In Rupees)Annual fee=3,500 (In Rupees)Total=27,500 (In Rupees)

Monthly Fees 2024-25

SUBJECT	TUTIONFEE (In Rupees)	Tuition Fees without computer (Quarterly)	COMPUTER FEE (In Rupees)	Tuition Fees with computer (Quarterly)
PCB	3700	11100	500	12600
PCM	3500	10500	500	12000
COMMERCE	3300	9900	500	11400
ART	3200	9600	500	11100

Documents Required for Admission:

 Passport size Photograph of Child 	04
 Passport size Photograph of Parent's. 	02
 Photocopy of Child Aadhaar Card. 	01
 Photocopy of Child Birth Certificate. 	01
 Photocopy of Previous Class Report card. 	01

Original T.C (Countersigned by State Education Dept)

Note:-

- **1.** Last date for submitting fee 12th of quarter month.
- **2.** Parents may deposit quarterly fee as per schedule :-

April to June (up to 12th April) to Dec (up to 12th Oct)

July to Sep (up to 12th July) Oct Jan to March (up to 12th Jan)

- **3.** After the due date fine of Rs. 10 per day will be charged.
- **4.** No fee is refundable in any case.